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Rob Behary

Duquesne University, 

Pittsburgh beharyr@duq.edu

Megan Bernal DePaul University, Chicago mbernal2@depaul.edu

Jason Bourgeois University of Dayton jbourgeois1@udayton.edu

John Buchtel

Georgetown University, 

Washington DC jb593@georgetown.edu

Alex Budz University of Notre Dame abudz@alumni.nd.edu

Notre Dame alum working 

on CRRA Newspapers 

Program

Chelsey Bunderson

University of Wisconsin-

Madison SLIS cmartelle@wisc.edu

UW Madison SLIS 

Practicum Student for 

CRRA

Theresa Byrd University of San Diego tsbyrd@sandiego.edu CRRA Board 

Tyrone Cannon University of San Francisco cannont@usfca.edu CRRA Board 

Amy Cooper Cary Marquette University amy.cary@marquette.edu

Sylvia Contreras 

Edgewood College, Madison 

WI scontreras@edgewoodedu Friend of CRRA 

Elizabeth Cook Regis University, Denver ecook@regis.edu

David Crawford Creighton University, Omaha david.e.crawford@creighton.edu

Sally Cubitt

St. Norbert College, DePere 

WI sally.cubitt@snc.edu

Andy Elliott Center for Research Libraries aelliott@crl.edu

Adds CRRA-supplied data 

to International Coalition 

on Newspapers (ICON) 
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Rose Fortier Marquette University rose.fortier@marquette.edu

Jack Fritts

Benedictine University, Lisle 

IL jfritts@ben.edu

Lisa Gonzalez

Catholic Theological Union, 

Chicago lgonzalez@ctu.edu

Jennifer Head

Sisters of Charity of the 

Blessed Virgin Mary, 

Dubuque IA jhead@bvmcong.org New CRRA partner 

Michael Kathman

Saint Xavier University, 

Chicago Kathman@sxu.edu Friend of CRRA 

Ann Kenne

University of St. Thomas, St. 

Paul MN amkenne1@stthomas.edu New CRRA member 

Deborah Kloiber

Saint Catherine University, St. 

Paul MN dkloiber@stkate.edu

Michael LaCroix Creighton University, Omaha Michael.lacroix@creighton.edu CRRA Board 

Pat Lawton CRRA plawton@nd.edu

Janet Lee Regis University, Denver jlee@regis.edu

Felice Maciejewski

Dominican University, River 

Forest IL fmaciejewski@dom.edu

Scott Mandernack Marquette University

scott.mandernack@marquette.ed

u

Malachy McCarthy

Catholic Library Association, 

Chicago mmccarthy@cathla.org

Catholic Library 

Association Executive 

Director 

Jean McManus University of Notre Dame jean.c.mcmanus.15@nd.edu

Evelyn Minick Saint Joseph's University Minick@sju.edu CRRA Board 

Jamie Nelson DePaul University, Chicago jnelso56@depaul.edu

Lorraine Olley

University of St. Mary's at the 

Lake/Mundelein Seminary, 

Mundelein IL lolley@usml.edu CRRA Board 

Darren Poley

Villanova University, 

Philadelphia Darren.poley@villanova.edu CRRA Board 
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Maryangela Roman
Milwaukee Catholic Herald

laymanromanm@archmil.org

Wendall Sullivan
DePaul University, Chicago

wsulliv6@depaul.edu

Steven Szegedi

Dominican University, River 

Forest IL sszegedi@dom.edu

Adonna Thompson

Avila University, Kansas City, 

MO adonna.thompson@avila.edu New CRRA member 

Kristen Vogel

St. Norbert College, DePere 

WI Kristin.vogel@snc.edu

Scott Walter DePaul University, Chicago swalte11@depaul.edu CRRA Board 

Janice Welburn Marquette University janice.welburn@marquette.edu CRRA Board 

Jennifer Younger CRRA younger.1@nd.edu

mailto:laymanromanm@archmil.org
mailto:wsulliv6@depaul.edu
mailto:sszegedi@dom.edu
mailto:laymanromanm@archmil.org
mailto:laymanromanm@archmil.org
mailto:adonna.thompson@avila.edu
mailto:Kristin.vogel@snc.edu
mailto:swalte11@depaul.edu
mailto:janice.welburn@marquette.edu
mailto:younger.1@nd.edu

